PRODUCT INFORMATION
Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories
unless otherwise stated. HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical
characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard. All products presented
fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools.
HiKOKI 6 YEAR WARRANTY
More information about our terms & conditions at
hikokipowertools.com.au/policy/warranty-policy
Explore the full range of power tools:
hikokipowertools.com.au
Model Code2
NP18DSAL(W4Z) Skin supplied in Cardboard Box, includes
safety glasses, nose cap set (mounted on
tool), hex key (4mm). Supplied without
batteries and charger.
•	� LIGHTWEIGHT & COMPACT
•	� SINKS 23G X 35mm PINS
WITH EASE
•	� FAST PIN NAILING SPEEDS
•	 ADJUSTABLE DEPTH DRIVE
Skin Only
NP18DSAL(W4Z)
NP18DSAL(W4Z)
18V Cordless 23G Pin Nailer
Features
Compact and lightweight design for optimal operation
Powerful nailing - sinks 23G x 35mm pins with ease
Fast pin nailing speeds - fires more pins per second
Smart push mechanism for a cleaner finish
HiKOKI Spring Drive System
Low noise and low recoil for safe comfortable use
Accurate dial depth adjustment
Shoots up to 3000 pin nails with a BSL1830C 3.0Ah battery
LED light for illuminating dark work spaces
Specifications
Voltage 18V
Driving System Spring Drive
Applicable pins
Gauge
Length
Wire thickness
23G
15 - 35mm
0.6mm
Cycle rate 2.5 nails/second
Minimum wall distance 3mm
Magazine capacity 100 pin nails
Nose type Precision nose
Driven pin nails per charge1 3000 pins
Depth Adjustment Tool-less
LED Light
Battery level indicator On the tool
Belt hook
Vibration level 5.1 m/s²
Dimensions (H x D x L) 227 × 83 × 244mm
Weight 1.7kg
(Skin Only)
1 �Using an BSL1830C battery
2 �Standard accessories may vary from what is pictured.